
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BROOKVIEW

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.089  0.089RHODESDALE ELDORADO RD 0.000MD 00014

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.089  0.089 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BROOKVIEW

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.090  0.090BROOKVIEW ST 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.410  0.410INDIANTOWN RD 0.000CO 00260

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.500  0.500 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BROOKVIEW

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.589 0.000Total All Miles BROOKVIEW  0.5890.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAMBRIDGE

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.950  1.950CHURCH CREEK RD 0.000MD 00016

 0.000  0.070  0.070MARYLAND AVE 0.000MD 00795

 0.000  1.250  1.250RACE ST 0.000MD 00341

 0.000  0.170  0.170SUNBURST HWY 0.000MD 00343 A

 0.000  1.720  1.720SUNBURST HWY 0.000US 00050

 0.000  1.860  1.860WASHINGTON ST 0.000MD 00343

 0.000  0.090  0.090WASHINGTON ST 0.000MD 00343 B

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  7.110  7.110 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAMBRIDGE

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.070  0.070AIRPORT RD 0.000CO 00481

 0.000  0.135  0.135BUCKTOWN RD 0.000CO 00168

 0.000  0.347  0.347HAMBROOKS BLVD 0.000CO 00035

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.552  0.552 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAMBRIDGE

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.120  0.120ABACCO LA 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.600  0.600ACADEMY ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.350  0.350AIRPAX RD 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEN ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.035  0.035ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.160  0.000  0.160ALLEY #10 0.000MU 08100

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY #11 0.000MU 08110

 0.000  0.044  0.044ALLEY #13 0.000MU 08130

 0.220  0.000  0.220ALLEY #16 0.000MU 08160

 0.120  0.000  0.120ALLEY #17 0.000MU 08170

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY #18 0.000MU 08180

 0.070  0.000  0.070ALLEY #20 0.000MU 08200

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALLEY #21 0.000MU 08210

 0.110  0.000  0.110ALLEY #22 0.000MU 08220

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #23 0.000MU 08230

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #24 0.000MU 08240

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #25 0.000MU 08250

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #26 0.000MU 08260

 0.110  0.060  0.170ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.140  0.000  0.140ALLEY #4 0.000MU 08040

 0.070  0.000  0.070ALLEY #5 0.000MU 08050

 0.100  0.000  0.100ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.210  0.000  0.210ALLEY #7 0.000MU 08070

 0.160  0.000  0.160ALLEY #8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.090  0.090AMES CT 0.000MU 01587

 0.000  0.100  0.100ATLANTIC AVE 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.070  0.070AUDUBON CT 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.350  0.350AURORA ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.080  0.080BAY ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.150  0.150BAYBERRY WAY 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.250  0.250BAYLY AVE 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  1.759  1.759BAYLY RD 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.160  0.160BEECH ST 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.440  0.440BELVEDERE AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.060  0.060BETHEL ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.430  0.430BOUNDARY AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.290  0.290BRADLEY AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.080  0.080BRAMBLE ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.050  0.050BRIAN CIR 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.210  0.210BROHAWN ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  1.318  1.318BUCKTOWN RD 0.000MU 01595

 0.000  0.060  0.060BUNKER ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.110  0.110BURTON ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.350  0.350BYRN ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.050  0.050C ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.160  0.160CAMELIA ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.100  0.100CAMPER ST 0.000MU 00230

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAMBRIDGE

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.230  0.230CANTERBURY DR 0.000MU 00233

 0.000  0.440  0.440CANVASBACK WAY 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.110  0.110CARIBBEAN AVE 0.000MU 01571

 0.000  0.060  0.060CARLTON CT 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.810  0.810CEDAR ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.250  0.250CEMETERY AVE 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.090  0.090CENTER ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.220  0.220CENTRAL AVE 0.000MU 00270

 0.060  0.080  0.140CENTRAL RD 0.000MU 00271

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHERRY ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.090  0.090CHESAPEAKE CT 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.560  0.560CHESAPEAKE DR 0.000MU 00302

 0.000  0.290  0.290CHESAPEAKE ST 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.390  0.390CHOPTANK AVE 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHOPTANK CT 0.000MU 01594

 0.000  0.290  0.290CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.030  0.030CLIFTON ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.140  0.140CLIFTON WOODS DR 0.000MU 00331

 0.000  0.100  0.100CLINTON ST #2 0.000MU 00332

 0.000  0.180  0.180COLONIAL AVE 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.100  0.100COMMERCE ST 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.390  0.390CORDTOWN RD 0.000MU 01596

 0.000  0.220  0.220CORNISH DR 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.120  0.120COSBY AVE 0.000MU 00365

 0.000  0.080  0.080COURT LA 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.120  0.120CROSS ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.330  0.330CRUSADER RD 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.230  0.230CRUSADER RD #2 0.000MU 00391

 0.000  0.100  0.100DEVON PL 0.000MU 00395

 0.000  0.060  0.060DOBSON ST 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.779  0.779DORCHESTER AVE 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.150  0.150DOUGLAS ST 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.090  0.090DOUGLAS ST 0.000MU 00421

 0.000  0.060  0.060DUNNS CT 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.120  0.120EAGLES NEST WAY 0.000MU 01575

 0.000  0.450  0.450EAST APPLEBY AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.140  0.140EDGEWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.330  0.330EDLON PARK DR 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  2.444  2.444EGYPT RD 0.000MU 00455

 0.000  0.055  0.055ELM AVE 0.000MU 00458

 0.000  0.120  0.120ELM ST 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.060  0.060EVANS CT 0.000MU 01584

 0.000  0.133  0.133F&S DRIVE 0.000MU 01581

 0.000  0.250  0.250FAIRMOUNT AVE 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.260  0.260FEATHER DR 0.000MU 01577

 0.000  0.320  0.320FIELDCREST RD 0.000MU 00475

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAMBRIDGE

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.060  0.000  0.060FLETCHER AVE 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.139  0.139FLOWERS DR 0.000MU 01597

 0.000  0.275  0.275FOXTAIL DR 0.000MU 01585

 0.000  0.410  0.410FRANKLIN ST 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.060  0.060FRONT ST 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.270  0.270GAY ST 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  1.150  1.150GLASGOW ST 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.800  0.800GLENBURN AVE 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.130  0.130GLORIA RICHARDSON CIR 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.090  0.090GLOVER AVE 0.000MU 00540

 0.000  0.280  0.280GOLDSBOROUGH AVE 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.590  0.590GOODWILL AVE 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.270  0.270GOODWILL RD 0.000MU 00570

 0.000  0.350  0.350GOVERNORS AVE 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.080  0.080GREENWAY DR 0.000MU 00600

 0.000  0.490  0.490GREENWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00610

 0.000  0.080  0.080GYPSY DR 0.000MU 00615

 0.000  0.240  0.240HAMBROOKS AVE 0.000MU 00620

 0.000  0.340  0.340HAMBROOKS BLVD 0.000MU 00630

 0.000  0.220  0.220HARRINGTON AVE 0.000MU 00640

 0.000  0.300  0.300HAYWARD ST 0.000MU 00650

 0.000  0.370  0.370HENRY ST 0.000MU 00660

 0.000  0.100  0.100HIAWATHA RD 0.000MU 00670

 0.000  0.258  0.258HIBISCUS LN 0.000MU 01589

 0.000  0.160  0.160HICKS AVE 0.000MU 00680

 0.000  1.530  1.530HIGH ST 0.000MU 00690

 0.000  0.090  0.090HOLLAND AVE 0.000MU 00700

 0.000  0.040  0.040HOWARD ST 0.000MU 00710

 0.000  0.180  0.180HUBBARD ST 0.000MU 00720

 0.000  0.200  0.200HUBERT ST 0.000MU 00730

 0.000  0.040  0.040HUGHES CT 0.000MU 00740

 0.000  0.120  0.120HUGHLETT ST 0.000MU 00750

 0.000  0.070  0.070INSLEY ST 0.000MU 00760

 0.000  0.940  0.940JENKINS CREEK RD 0.000MU 00765

 0.000  0.110  0.110JIMSON RD 0.000MU 00770

 0.000  0.050  0.050JR HIGH SCHOOL RD 0.000MU 00780

 0.000  0.110  0.110KENT ST 0.000MU 00790

 0.000  0.250  0.250KILLARNEY RD 0.000MU 00800

 0.000  0.070  0.070LAGRANGE ST 0.000MU 00830

 0.000  0.130  0.130LAKE ST 0.000MU 00810

 0.000  0.165  0.165LANCE DR 0.000MU 00815

 0.000  0.220  0.220LECOMPTE ST 0.000MU 00820

 0.000  0.040  0.040LEGACY CT 0.000MU 00835

 0.000  0.800  0.800LEONARDS LA 0.000MU 00840

 0.020  0.070  0.090LEXINGTON ST 0.000MU 00850

 0.000  0.100  0.100LIGHT ST 0.000MU 00860

 0.000  0.110  0.110LINCOLN TERR 0.000MU 00870

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAMBRIDGE

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.140  0.140LINDEN AVE 0.000MU 00880

 0.000  0.150  0.150LITTLE LEAGUE PARK RD 0.000MU 00885

 0.000  0.560  0.560LOCUST ST 0.000MU 00890

 0.000  0.678  0.678MACES LA 0.000MU 00900

 0.000  0.050  0.050MADISON AVE 0.000MU 01572

 0.000  0.390  0.390MAPLE DAM RD 0.000MU 00903

 0.000  0.060  0.060MARKELY CT 0.000MU 01583

 0.000  0.060  0.060MARKET ST 0.000MU 00905

 0.000  0.740  0.740MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00910

 0.000  0.085  0.085MCBRIDE AVE 0.000MU 01590

 0.000  0.190  0.190MEADOW AVE 0.000MU 00920

 0.000  0.170  0.170METEOR AVE 0.000MU 00925

 0.000  0.050  0.050MILBOURNE ST 0.000MU 00930

 0.000  0.215  0.215MILES AVE 0.000MU 01576

 0.000  0.390  0.390MILL ST 0.000MU 00940

 0.000  0.090  0.090MILL ST 0.000MU 01570

 0.000  0.110  0.110MIMOSA CT 0.000MU 01586

 0.000  0.140  0.140MOORES AVE 0.000MU 00960

 0.000  0.100  0.100MOORES AVE #2 0.000MU 00962

 0.000  0.080  0.080MORELAND AVE 0.000MU 00950

 0.000  0.390  0.390MUIR ST 0.000MU 00970

 0.000  0.070  0.070MUSE ST 0.000MU 00980

 0.000  0.260  0.260N REGULATOR DR 0.000MU 01580

 0.000  0.107  0.107NATHANS AVE 0.000MU 00990

 0.000  0.085  0.085NIGHT HERON CT 0.000MU 00995

 0.000  0.060  0.060NOBLE ST 0.000MU 01000

 0.000  0.090  0.090NORTH DR 0.000MU 01005

 0.000  0.240  0.240OAK HILL RD 0.000MU 01007

 0.000  0.700  0.700OAKLEY ST 0.000MU 01010

 0.000  0.580  0.580OSPREY CIR 0.000MU 01573

 0.000  0.045  0.045OYSTER CATCHER CT 0.000MU 01015

 0.000  0.450  0.450PARK LA 0.000MU 01020

 0.000  0.105  0.105PARKWAY ST 0.000MU 01591

 0.000  0.100  0.100PATAMOKE WAY 0.000MU 01023

 0.000  0.120  0.120PAULMAN ST 0.000MU 01025

 0.000  0.080  0.080PAXMORE LA 0.000MU 01028

 0.000  0.570  0.570PEACHBLOSSOM AVE 0.000MU 01030

 0.000  0.090  0.090PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 01035

 0.000  0.160  0.160PERIMORE ST 0.000MU 01040

 0.000  0.310  0.310PHILLIPS AVE 0.000MU 01050

 0.000  0.370  0.370PHILLIPS ST 0.000MU 01060

 0.000  0.750  0.750PINE ST 0.000MU 01070

 0.000  0.080  0.080PINTAIL CT 0.000MU 01071

 0.000  0.100  0.100PLEASANT ST 0.000MU 01080

 0.000  0.080  0.080POPLAR ST 0.000MU 01090

 0.000  0.100  0.100QUEEN ANNE AVE 0.000MU 01100

 0.000  0.470  0.470RACE ST 0.000MU 01110

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAMBRIDGE

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.200  0.200RADIANCE DR 0.000MU 01120

 0.000  0.056  0.056RADIANCE DR 0.000MU 01121

 0.000  0.080  0.080RADIANCE DR #2 0.000MU 01122

 0.000  0.120  0.120RAINBOW AVE 0.000MU 01140

 0.000  0.270  0.270RAMBLER RD 0.000MU 01150

 0.000  0.220  0.220REBECCA LN 0.000MU 01579

 0.000  0.440  0.440RIGBY AVE 0.000MU 01160

 0.000  0.170  0.170ROBBINS FARM 0.000MU 01574

 0.000  0.820  0.820ROBBINS ST 0.000MU 01170

 0.000  0.140  0.140ROBINSON AVE 0.000MU 01180

 0.000  0.480  0.480ROCK DR 0.000MU 01185

 0.000  0.070  0.070ROSEHILL PL 0.000MU 01190

 0.000  0.450  0.450ROSELYN AVE 0.000MU 01200

 0.000  0.100  0.100ROSELYN AVE 0.000MU 01201

 0.000  0.180  0.180ROSEMONT AVE 0.000MU 01210

 0.000  0.180  0.180S REGULATOR DR 0.000MU 01582

 0.000  0.100  0.100SAUNDERS AVE 0.000MU 01230

 0.000  0.110  0.110SCHOOL HOUSE LA 0.000MU 01250

 0.000  0.700  0.700SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 01240

 0.000  0.020  0.020SEAWAY LN 0.000MU 01253

 0.000  0.270  0.270SERVICE RD 0.000MU 01255

 0.000  0.050  0.050SHANE CIR 0.000MU 01578

 0.000  0.290  0.290SHEPHERD AVE 0.000MU 01270

 0.000  0.048  0.048SHIPS LANDING LA 0.000MU 01600

 0.000  0.030  0.030SHORT ST 0.000MU 01280

 0.000  0.030  0.030SHORTER ST 0.000MU 01290

 0.000  0.090  0.090SIDING RD 0.000MU 01295

 0.000  0.100  0.100SKINNERS CT 0.000MU 01300

 0.000  0.070  0.070SLACUM ST 0.000MU 01310

 0.000  0.050  0.050SMITH ST 0.000MU 01320

 0.230  0.510  0.740SOMERSET AVE 0.000MU 01330

 0.000  0.060  0.060SOUTH RD 0.000MU 01332

 0.000  1.270  1.270SOUTHSIDE AVE 0.000MU 01335

 0.000  0.080  0.080SPRING ST 0.000MU 01340

 0.000  0.180  0.180SPRINGFIELD AVE 0.000MU 01350

 0.000  0.080  0.080ST CLAIR AVE 0.000MU 01360

 0.000  0.150  0.150STILES CIR 0.000MU 01365

 0.000  1.370  1.370STONE BOUNDARY RD 0.000MU 01370

 0.000  0.610  0.610TALBOT AVE 0.000MU 01380

 0.000  0.100  0.100TALISMAN LA 0.000MU 01390

 0.000  0.250  0.250TEAL LA 0.000MU 01395

 0.000  0.445  0.445TECH PARK DR 0.000MU 01598

 0.000  0.040  0.040TERRAPIN CIR 0.000MU 01588

 0.000  0.130  0.130THOMAS DR 0.000MU 01599

 0.000  0.440  0.440TRAVERS ST 0.000MU 01400

 0.000  0.210  0.210TRENTON ST 0.000MU 01410

 0.000  0.080  0.080TRUMAN ST 0.000MU 01420

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAMBRIDGE

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.200  0.200TUBMAN ST 0.000MU 01430

 0.000  0.270  0.270VIRGINIA AVE 0.000MU 01450

 0.000  0.150  0.150VUE DE LEAU ST 0.000MU 01460

 0.000  0.250  0.250WATER ST 0.000MU 01470

 0.000  0.110  0.110WEAVER AVE 0.000MU 01480

 0.000  0.140  0.140WELLS ST 0.000MU 01490

 0.000  0.100  0.100WEST APPLEBY AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.400  0.400WEST END AVE 0.000MU 01500

 0.000  0.140  0.140WILLIAMS ST 0.000MU 01510

 0.000  0.680  0.680WILLIS ST 0.000MU 01520

 0.000  0.101  0.101WILLOWMERE LA 0.000MU 01530

 0.000  0.130  0.130WINTERS CT 0.000MU 01593

 0.000  0.065  0.065WINTERS LN 0.000MU 01592

 0.000  0.265  0.265WOOD DUCK DR 0.000MU 01555

 0.000  0.050  0.050WOOD ST 0.000MU 01540

 0.000  1.240  1.240WOODS RD 0.000MU 01550

 0.000  0.050  0.050WRIGHT ST 0.000MU 01560

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  60.454  62.404 1.950

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAMBRIDGE

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.013  0.029  0.042ATLANTIC AVE 0.000OP 00441

 0.000  0.150  0.150BRADLEY AVE 0.000OP 00425

 0.000  0.040  0.040EARL ST 0.000OP 00423

 0.000  0.110  0.110FEATHER DR 0.000OP 00452

 0.000  0.057  0.057GYPSY DR 0.000OP 00431

 0.000  0.061  0.061HAYWARD ST 0.000OP 00435

 0.000  0.288  0.288HIGH ST 0.000OP 00436

 0.000  0.370  0.370N REGULATOR DR 0.000OP 00453

 0.000  0.248  0.248PACIFIC AVE 0.000OP 00450

 0.000  0.069  0.069PATAMOKE WAY 0.000OP 00442

 0.050  0.000  0.050PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000OP 00046

 0.000  0.029  0.029RADIANCE DR 0.000OP 00434

 0.000  0.069  0.069ROSEHILL PL 0.000OP 00433

 0.000  0.310  0.310S REGULATOR DR 0.000OP 00454

 0.000  0.090  0.090TERRAPIN CIR 0.000OP 00458

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  1.920  1.983 0.063

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAMBRIDGE

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 70.036 2.013Total All Miles CAMBRIDGE  72.0490.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 10 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHURCH CREEK

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.560  0.560CHURCH CREEK RD 0.000MD 00016

 0.000  0.310  0.310GOLDEN HILL RD 0.000MD 00335

 0.000  0.270  0.270TAYLORS ISLAND RD 0.000MD 00016

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.140  1.140 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHURCH CREEK

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.060  0.550  0.610WHITE HAVEN DR 0.000CO 00081

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.550  0.610 0.060

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHURCH CREEK

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 1.690 0.060Total All Miles CHURCH CREEK  1.7500.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

EAST NEW MARKET

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.220  0.220ACADEMY ST 0.000MD 00014

 0.000  0.090  0.090CAMBRIDGE AVE 0.000MD 00016

 0.000  0.535  0.535EAST NEW MARKET BYPASS 0.000MD 00392

 0.000  0.450  0.450MAIN ST 0.000MD 00016

 0.000  0.650  0.650RAILROAD AVE 0.000MD 00014

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.945  1.945 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

EAST NEW MARKET

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.029  0.000  0.029BRAMBLE ST 0.000MU 00013

 0.000  0.202  0.202BUCKLAND PKWY 0.000MU 00008

 0.067  0.000  0.067CLEVELAND ST 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.110  0.110CONWAY RD 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.120  0.120DEPOT RD 0.000MU 00006

 0.000  0.090  0.090EDMONSON LN 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.150  0.150HARVEY ST 0.000MU 00007

 0.026  0.000  0.026LECKI ST 0.000MU 00012

 0.000  0.250  0.250LINKWOOD RD 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.090  0.090MANNING LN 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.021  0.021NO NAME 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.190  0.190RICHARDSON RD 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROCHE LN 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.324  0.324SUGAR DR 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.200  0.200TRINITY CT 0.000MU 00014

 0.000  0.105  0.105WEBSTER AVE 0.000MU 00002

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  1.892  2.014 0.122

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

EAST NEW MARKET

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.050  0.000  0.050HARVEY RD 0.000OP 00014

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.000  0.050 0.050

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

EAST NEW MARKET

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 3.837 0.172Total All Miles EAST NEW MARKET  4.0090.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELDORADO

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.170  0.170ELDORADO RD 0.000MD 00313

 0.000  0.246  0.246RHODESDALE ELDORADO RD 0.000MD 00014

 0.000  0.080  0.080SHARPTOWN RD 0.000MD 00313

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.496  0.496 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELDORADO

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.287  0.287PUCKUM RD 0.000CO 00282

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.287  0.287 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELDORADO

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.783 0.000Total All Miles ELDORADO  0.7830.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GALESTOWN

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.200  0.200ESKRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  0.950  0.950GALESTOWN NEWHART MILL RD 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  0.160  0.160GALESTOWN RELIANCE RD 0.000CO 00271

 0.000  0.160  0.160LAKESHORE DR 0.000CO 00287

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLD SCHOOL HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00428

 0.000  0.039  0.039WHEATLEY CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00272

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.609  1.609 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 2



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GALESTOWN

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 1.609 0.000Total All Miles GALESTOWN  1.6090.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 2



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HURLOCK

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.570  0.570ACADEMY ST 0.000MD 00331

 0.000  0.355  0.355BROAD ST 0.000MD 00307

 0.000  0.610  0.610DELAWARE AVE 0.000MD 00392

 0.000  1.170  1.170EAST NEW MARKET BYPASS 0.000MD 00392

 0.000  0.080  0.080N MAIN ST 0.000MD 00331

 0.000  0.080  0.080POPLAR ST 0.000MD 00392 A

 0.000  0.750  0.750S MAIN ST 0.000MD 00331

 0.000  0.040  0.040SHILOH CHURCH HURLOCK RD 0.000MD 00331

 0.000  0.010  0.010WADDELLS CORNER RD 0.000MD 00331

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  3.665  3.665 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HURLOCK

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.031  0.031ENNALS RD 0.000CO 00298

 0.000  0.009  0.009SKEET CLUB RD 0.000CO 00414

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.040  0.040 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HURLOCK

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.110  0.110ANDREWS ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.147  0.147BARNES CT 0.000MU 00336

 0.000  0.140  0.140CENTER ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.490  0.490CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.160  0.160COLLINS AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.200  0.200COMMERCE ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.030  0.030CORKRAN PL 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.200  0.200COTTMAN ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.140  0.140CROSS ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.160  0.160DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00286

 0.000  0.230  0.230DOGWOOD DR 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.190  0.190DORCHESTER AVE 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.175  0.175DOUGLAS DR 0.000MU 00091

 0.000  0.190  0.190ELM ST 0.000MU 00095

 0.100  0.130  0.230ENTERPRISE DR 0.000MU 00096

 0.000  0.120  0.120GANNON ST 0.000MU 00097

 0.000  0.090  0.090GAY ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.330  0.330GLEN OAK CIR 0.000MU 00101

 0.000  0.370  0.370GOLD RUSH LA 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.070  0.070HARPER AVE 0.000MU 00331

 0.000  0.120  0.120HARPER RD 0.000MU 00103

 0.000  0.120  0.120HEIGHTS AVE 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.020  0.020HUBBARD CT 0.000MU 00102

 0.000  0.110  0.110HURLOCK AVE 0.000MU 00112

 0.000  0.220  0.220JACKSON ST 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.200  0.200JAMES ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.160  0.160LEGION DR 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.210  0.210LIONS AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.030  0.030LLOYD CIR 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.310  0.310MAPLETON ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.110  0.110MARTIN DR 0.000MU 00334

 0.000  0.220  0.220MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.130  0.130MIDDLE ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.485  0.485MILES CIR 0.000MU 00333

 0.000  0.240  0.240MILL ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.022  0.070  0.092MILL ST #2 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.040  0.040MINER RD 0.000MU 00104

 0.000  0.043  0.043MONTANA CT 0.000MU 00337

 0.000  0.120  0.120MULBERRY ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.510  0.510N MAIN ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.520  0.520NEALSON ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.220  0.220NOBLE ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.900  0.900OAK ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.080  0.080ORCHARD ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.230  0.230PENN ST 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.180  0.180PINE ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.080  0.080PINE ST 0.000MU 00111

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HURLOCK

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.520  0.520POPLAR ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.100  0.100PROSPECT ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.890  0.890RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.030  0.030RUBY CIR 0.000MU 00273

 0.000  0.160  0.160SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.050  0.050STEVENS ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.400  0.400TAYLOR AVE 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.220  0.220THOMPSON ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.170  0.170TRAVERS AVE 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.120  0.120WEBSTER ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.148  0.148WILLOW DR 0.000MU 00335

 0.000  0.090  0.090WINFIELD DR 0.000MU 00315

 0.000  0.070  0.070WOODSEDGE DR 0.000MU 00332

 0.000  0.330  0.330WRIGHTS AVE 0.000MU 00320

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  12.648  12.770 0.122

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HURLOCK

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.060  0.060JONES VILLAGE RD 0.000OP 00062

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAPLETON ST 0.000OP 00064

 0.000  0.050  0.050TAYLOR AVE 0.000OP 00421

 0.000  0.080  0.080WRIGHT ST 0.000OP 00067

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.240  0.240 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

HURLOCK

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 16.593 0.122Total All Miles HURLOCK  16.7150.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SECRETARY

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.500  0.500MAIN ST 0.000MD 00014

 0.000  0.016  0.016SECRETARY RD 0.000MD 00014

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.516  0.516 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SECRETARY

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.240  0.240ACADEMY ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.170  0.170BRANCH RD 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.040  0.040CINDY ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.100  0.100GOODWILL ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.080  0.080GORDON ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.070  0.070LAUCK ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.100  0.100LINDEN AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAIN ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.040  0.040MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.060  0.060MERRICK ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.040  0.040MILL ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.090  0.090MOXEY CIR 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.310  0.310MYRTLE ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.040  0.040OAK ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.040  0.040PAUL BIRCH AVE 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.230  0.230POPLAR ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.040  0.040RONNIE RD 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.150  0.150SECOND ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.340  0.340SOUTH ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.120  0.120TEMPLE ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.220  0.220WES RD 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.040  0.040WILLOW ST 0.000MU 00300

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  2.610  2.610 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SECRETARY

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 3.126 0.000Total All Miles SECRETARY  3.1260.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

VIENNA

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.150  0.150ELLIOTT ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00192

 0.000  0.161  0.161RHODESDALE VIENNA RD 0.000CO 00511

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.311  0.311 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

VIENNA

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.250  0.250CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.070  0.070DORCHESTER ST 0.000MU 00015

 0.048  0.110  0.158GAY ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.080  0.080HIGGINS ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.100  0.100HORSEMAN ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.200  0.200LEVIN DORSEY ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.270  0.270LINDEN LA 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.315  0.315MARKET ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.430  0.430MIDDLE ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.410  0.410OLD OCEAN GATEWAY 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.020  0.020PHILLIPS ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.440  0.440RACE ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.110  0.110RHODESDALE VIENNA RD 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.160  0.160WATER ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.040  0.040WATER ST #2 0.000MU 00102

 0.000  0.060  0.060WEBSTER ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  3.065  3.113 0.048

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

VIENNA

DORCHESTER BY ROAD NAME

 3.376 0.048Total All Miles VIENNA  3.4240.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3


